M11000009317

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

513 - 626-6211000046446



100211767961

100211767961 09/07/11--01021--004 **78.75

2011 SEP 30 PM 4: 05

9 10/3/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Appleseed Camping (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for: \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Filing Fee Filing Fee, Certificate of & Certified Copy Certified Copy Status & Certificate ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Kim Pintabona Name (Printed or typed) 6010A 17th St. E Address

202-412-2303

Bradenton, FL 34203

6010A 17 Pastirue Telephone number

City, State & Zip

kimpintabona@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.2011 SEP 30 PM 4: 09

SECRETARY OF SIAIL



RECEIVED

11 SEP 30 AM 11: 21

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATEON OF CORPORATIONS Division of Corporations

September 8, 2011

KIM PINTABONA 6010A 17TH STREET E BRADENTON, FL 34203

SUBJECT: APPLESEED CAMPING Ref. Number: W11000046446

We have received your document for APPLESEED CAMPING and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 511A00020869

2011 SEP 30 PM 4: 09

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME poration shall be: Appleseed Camping Co	orporation	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATES
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		2011 SEP 30 PM 4: 09
24(11022)	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	6010A 17th St. E		
	Bradenton, FL 34203		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The purpose for wh	ich the corporation is organized is:		
The purpose f	or the corporation is charitable and in	ncludes supporting	a those in need during or after
	an made disasters in the US includin		-
	o providing support.	g	
VOIGITICOTO GIO	o providing ediplora		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the directors are e	elected and appointed:
Directors will t	be elected by vote of the board.		
ARTICLE V			
Name and Tit	le: Kim Pintabona, President	Name and Title:	
Address:	6010A 17th St. E Bradenton, FL 34203	_ Address:	
	Bradenton, FL 34203	-	
Name and Tit	le:Rachel Zimms	Name and Title:	
Address:	2101 Connecticut Avenue NW		
	Washington, DC 20008	-	
Name and Tit Address:	le: Rodney Richarson 11 2nd St. NE	_ Name and 1 itle:	
Address:	Washington, DC 20002	_ Address	
	vvdsiiiigtoii, 50 2002		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flor</u>	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Kim Pintabona	_	
Address:	6010A 17th St. E	-	
	Bradenton, FL 34203	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	_	
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Kim Pintabona	_	
Address:	6010A 17th St. E	.	
	Bradenton, FL 34203	_	
		_	
	d as registered agent to accept service of proce		
zerujicate, i am jan	niliar with and accept the appointment as register	eu agent ana agree to a	ci in inis capacity
			09/01/11
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date

Required Signature of Incorporator

09/11/01

Date

Continued...

Article VIII Dissolution of Assets

The plan of dissolution shall provide that any assets of the organization that remain after the payment of the organization's liabilities shall be distributed to a public benefit corporation that is exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Registered Agent/Incorporator